Select unit size
To suit tray Adjustment Door Size Code Price (incl VAT)
900mm 868-886mm 650mm F-DP900 L or R £1,475
950mm 918-936mm 650mm F-DP950 L or R £1,515
1000mm 968-986mm 700mm F-DP1000 L or R £1,555
1050mm 1018-1036mm 700mm F-DP1050 L or R £1,590
1100mm 1068-1086mm 700mm F-DP1100 L or R £1,630
1150mm 1118-1136mm 700mm F-DP1150 L or R £1,670
1200mm 1168-1186mm 700mm F-DP1200 L or R £1,705
1250mm 1218-1236mm 700mm F-DP1250 L or R £1,745
1300mm 1268-1286mm 700mm F-DP1300 L or R £1,785
1350mm 1318-1336mm 700mm F-DP1350 L or R £1,825
1400mm 1368-1386mm 700mm F-DP1400 L or R £1,860
1450mm 1418-1436mm 700mm F-DP1450 L or R £1,900
1500mm 1468-1486mm 700mm F-DP1500 L or R £,1940
1600mm 1568-1586mm 700mm F-DP1600 L or R £2,015
Rio
Standard
•	 Lifetime guarantee
•	 Outward opening